
 

   UNITA’ FILOSOFIA 

 

Data:   12 luglio 2017 ore  10,00 

 

Luogo: Aula  E  – Via D’Azeglio 85 - PARMA 

 

Commissione 

Titolo 
Prof./Dott. 

Cognome Nome Ruolo 

Prof. Caroti Stefano Presidente 

Prof. Amerini Fabrizio Membro Effettivo 

Prof.ssa Cotifava Chiara Membro Effettivo 

Dott. Fellina Simone Membro Effettivo 

Prof.ssa Meletti Mara Membro Effettivo 

Prof.ssa Messori Rita Membro Effettivo 

Dott.ssa Veratelli Federica Membro Effettivo 

    

Prof. Testa Italo Membro Supplente 

Prof. Iocco Gemmo Membro Supplente 

Prof. Staiti Andrea Membro Supplente 

 

Candidati 

N. 
matricola 

Cognome Nome 
Relatore  

Cognome Nome 
Correlatore 

   

240336 Messori Rita Mara Meletti 

106990 Meletti Mara Cotifava Chiara 

234174 Caroti Stefano Fellina Simone 

247543 Messori Rita Veratelli Federica 

231037 Messori Rita Meletti Mara 

   

   

 



 

UNITA’ FILOSOFIA 

 

Data:  12 luglio 2017  ore  14,00 

 

Luogo:  Aula  E  –  Via D’Azeglio 85 - PARMA 

 

Commissione 

Titolo 
Prof./Dott. 

Cognome Nome Ruolo 

Prof. Caroti  Presidente 

Prof.ssa Centi Beatrice Membro Effettivo 

Prof. Fabbianelli Faustino Membro Effettivo 

Prof. Iocco Gemmo Membro Effettivo 

Prof. Tesini Mario Membro Effettivo 

Prof. Testa Italo Membro Effettivo 

Prof.ssa Toccafondi Fiorenza Membro Effettivo 

Prof. Truffelli Matteo Membro Effettivo 

    

Prof.ssa Meletti Mara Membro Supplente 

Prof.ssa Messori Rita Membro Supplente 

Prof. Bianchi Andrea Membro Supplente 

 

Candidati 

N. 
matricola 

Cognome Nome 
Relatore  

Cognome Nome 
Correlatore 

   

263563 Testa Italo Centi Beatrice 

259125 Tesini Mario Caroti Stefano 

246790 Fabbianelli Faustino Centi Beatrice 

263490 Tesini Mario Truffelli Matteo 

256252 Centi Beatrice Toccafondi Fiorenza 

263572 Centi Beatrice Iocco Gemmo 

   

   

 



 

UNITA’ FILOSOFIA 

 

Data:   13 luglio 2017  ore  14,00 

 

Luogo:  Aula C –   Via D'Azeglio 85 - PARMA 

 

Commissione interateneo 

Titolo 
Prof./Dott. 

Cognome Nome Ruolo 

Prof.ssa Centi Beatrice Presidente 

Prof. Baravelli Andrea Membro Effettivo 

Prof. Boniolo Giovanni Membro Effettivo 

Prof. Bresadola Marco Membro Effettivo 

Prof. Castelli Alberto Membro Effettivo 

Prof. D’Alfonso  Matteo Vincenzo Membro Effettivo 

Prof. Huemer Wolfgang Membro Effettivo 

    

Prof. Fabbianelli Faustino Membro Supplente 

Prof.ssa Meletti Mara Membro Supplente 

Prof.ssa Messori Rita Membro Supplente 

 

Candidati 

N. 
matricola 

Cognome Nome 
Relatore  

Cognome Nome 
Correlatore 

   

260124 Castelli Alberto Baravelli Andrea 

261065 Boniolo Giovanni Bresadola Marco 

262856 D’Alfonso Matteo 
Vincenzo 

Castelli Alberto 

   

   

 



 

UNITA’ FILOSOFIA 

 

Data:   13 luglio 2017  ore  15,30 

 

Luogo:  Aula C –   Via D'Azeglio- PARMA 

 

Commissione interateneo 

Titolo 
Prof./Dott. 

Cognome Nome Ruolo 

Prof.ssa Centi  Presidente 

Prof.ssa Bagnoli Carla Membro Effettivo 

Prof. Caruana Fausto Membro Effettivo 

Prof.ssa Contini Annamaria Membro Effettivo 

Prof. De Caro  Mario Membro Effettivo 

Prof. Huemer Wolfgang Membro Effettivo 

Prof.ssa Messori Rita Membro Effettivo 

    

Prof. Fabbianelli Faustino Membro Supplente 

Prof.ssa Meletti Mara Membro Supplente 

Prof. Bianchi Andrea Membro Supplente 

 

Candidati 

N. 
matricola 

Cognome Nome 
Relatore  

Cognome Nome 
Correlatore 

   

256254 Bagnoli Carla De Caro Mario 

256267 Contini Annamaria Messori Rita 

254656 Wolfgang Huemer Caruana Fasto 

   

   

 

 


